



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 25 of 2025

Anand Khedia

VERSUS

Commissioner Cum Arbitrator Bilaspur Divison Bilaspur

Order Sheet

15/07/2025	Post this matter along with ARBA 26/2025. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</td></tr></table> Arpan	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge		