



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 26 of 2025

Anand Khedia **versus** Commissioner Cum Arbitrator

ARBA/25/2025

19/03/2026	Mr. Sourabh Agrawal, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, learned counsel for the respondent. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, learned Dy. G.A. along with Mr. Kanhaiya Ram Yadav, learned P.L. for the State. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge U.K. Raju